ASS REC BY	Vous N.	Cs/FCI17024225		W	
CWS - From (Person) Estimated Cos	Karen Tan	ASSIGNMENT (Late/Lime	11-23am@21/12/17
OD (FP)WS	STIPRES / OD RES	SKS 5851 Y Luck Auto 12 # 07 -01 /06		S 625	CHD 4026J 0 0088
Policy No	y my bilv		laim 1401 <u> 017 011</u> Excess	00000014-000	
Make of Veh. (Client's Record CA / REV		(wp)	22/12/17	D.O.A.	18/12/2017
	1209pm@allalis		Candy	enio (I)	Jour
Date/Time	SK\$5851 Y	-+ -cs/FCI150161261	/T1-bc2	D-0.	A: 20/09/2015
		art \$56561-			1.25%)
•					

REF: FCI

First Capital Insurance Limited

Company Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9

A FAIRFAX Company

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

20-12-2017

Our Ref No. D17011714MFSH

Accident Date

18-12-2017

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHD4026J

Third Party Vehicle. SKS5851Y

Survey Location

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01/06 SIN MING AUTOCITY

Contact Person.

YU CHING

Contact No.

6250 0088/0

Fax No. 6250 5545

Survey Type

DIRECT SETTLEMENT:

Appointed Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

TONG LUCK AUTO PTE

Attention. NIL

Cc: TP Solicitor

LTD NA

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

KARENT

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection. This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

ob Sheet (/C	laimWS/Surveyor/JobSheet/2	232183) 🚣 PR	Documents Close X		
			PRI Header Details	86	
Claim No	D17011714MFSH	Policy No	D-15072701MFSH	Claimant S.No & Name	1 & TONG LU
Workshop Name	TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD (Contact Person : YU CHING)	Survey Location & Contact Details	160 SIN MING DRIVE #07- Mobile: 0 , Phone: 6250 C EmailId: OPERATION@TLA	088 , Fax: 62	250 5545
Our Surveyor	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	Instructions To Surveyor	DIRECT SETTLEMENT:		
Insured Name	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	Insured Vehicle No	SHD4026J	TP Vehicle No	SKS5851Y
PRI Recieved Date	20-12-2017 08:19:56 PM	Surveyor Appointed Date	21-12-2017 11:22:39 AM	Surveyor Accept Date	21-12-2017
			Survey Report Upload		
Surveyor Inspection Date *:		Surveyor Report Date	21-12-2017	Upload Survey Report *:	Choose File
			Vehicle Particulars		
Make	Please Select Make ▼	Model	Please Select Model ▼	Year	Select Yea
Chasis No		Engine No		Mileage	
Color		Cubic Capacity			
Multiple (Documents Upload				
File Na	me	Upload Multip	ole Documents	Action	
	Job Remarks			NI DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	
Surveyor					



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		nationale Des Experts En Automo	5/Ktd3	
RST CAPITAL INSURA	NCE LTD	Rei . Con Silve		
ROBINSON ROAD 6-01 CITY HOUSESIN	GAPORE 068877	Date: 21-12-2017		
SANCOLAGO E ABADO E ADA DE SANCOLAGO		Code: FCI2	M	
		lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	SKS 5851Y	
Insured Veh.	SHD 4026J	Veh. Inspected	0.00	
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	D17011714MFSH	Excess (\$)	21/12/2017	
Assign From	CWS (KAREN TAN)	Assign Date	21/12/2017	
	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	0	
Make & Model		c.c	0	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer	•	Steering		
Brakes		Modification		
General				
	C	onditions of Tyres	ACCEPTAGE STATE	
3.	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre			mm	
L/H Front Tyre			mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	De	scription of Damages	ENERGY STREET	
•				
5.	The second second	General Information	ARM OF THE RESERVE	
Accident Date	18/12/2017	Inspection Date		
Survey held at	TONG LUCK AUTO PL			
Julyey Hold ut	160 SIN MING DRIVE # SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722			
1 1		Remarks		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/12/2017 15:27
Date Of Accident	18/12/2017 05:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ESSO JURONG WEST SERVICE STATION
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKS5851Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WOLERO PTE LTD
Co Reg No	NA (20090032267
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-63965376
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	AUDI
Model	A6
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being us time of accident	sed at WORK PURPOSE
Are you claiming under your own insurance p for repair to your vehicle?	policy NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SD17V09021/VPL/R03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMED SAHLI BIN SALIM
NRIC No	S1662223J
Date Of Birth	18/11/1964
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/12/1984
Driving Experience	32 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90502474
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald,
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) +-30

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:



TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01/06 SIN MING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722

Tel: 6250 0088 Fax: 6250 5545 Email: operation@tlauto.com.sg

GST No: 201700521W UEN No: 201700521W

PAGE: 1

M/S : WOLERO PTE LTD (TP)

65 AIRPORT BOULEVARD

CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 3 #B1-36A

SINGAPORE 819663

ATTN:

TEL : 6396 5376

FAX: 6243 3400

YOUR REF NO : SHD4026J

CLAIM TYPE : DI7011714MFSH
TP INS. CO. : FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

ACCIDENT DATE : 18/12/2017

ESTIMATE

NO

: QUOT201712-0064(00)

DATE

: 20/12/2017

POLICY NO : SD17V09021/VPL/R03

VEH REG NO : SKS5851Y

MAKE/MODEL : AUDI A6 2.0 TFSI MU CHASSIS NO : WAUZZZ4G5EN203479

ENGINE NO : CDN417144

REG. DATE : 2014

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No: SKS5851Y

	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
Description		<u>\$\$</u>	<u>ss</u>
LIST PRICE	8	Cor 2,150,00	2,150.00
1 Headlamp assy - RH	1	2,150.00	
2 Headlamp-barcket - RH		95.00	95.00
3 Front bumper	1	1,000	1,660.00
4 Front bumper reinforcement	1	490.00	450.00
5 Front bumper side retainer - RH	1	45.00	45.00
6 Front bumper fog lamp cover - RH	1	103.00	103.00
7 Front bumper headlamp nozzle - RH	1	CP21 188.00	188.00
8 Front bumper headlamp nozzle cover - RH	1	ned 52.00	52.00
9 Front bumper sensor	1	158.00	158:00
	() 4	6.00	Ma 24.00
0 Front bumper sensor seals necessary \$ 4,840.0 11 Front bumper clips (set) - 10% 484.0	0 1	Ma 128.00	128.00
10/0 484.0	0		5,093.00
\$ 4,356.0	0	Less 10%	509.30
A 41356			4,583.70
LABOUR			J
12 To remove and refit front bumper sensor and reset faulty code	1	100.00	
13 To check and rectify wiring system	1	80.00	80.00
14 To panel beat and straighten RH front chassis frame including	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
replacement of parts and align where necessary, to refit and			50
adjust the same	1	1,200.00	
15 To spray same on affected areas	1		250 -580.00
16 To re-programme and coding of headlamp	30	230.00	2,960.00
Not Nothers		TOTAL	S\$ 7,543.70
1.31		ADD GST @ 7%	528.06
1910 - 1210 - 1		manyon municipal and his	S\$ 8,071.76

00/12/17 (Hdays) SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHT THOUSAND SEVENTY-ONE AND CENTS SEVENTY-SIX ONLY

\$ 5,656.00 H days

FOR TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

GT CONTINENTAL PTE. LTD.

160 Sin Ming Drive #08-20/21 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722 Tel : 6457 7763

Fax: 6457 0355

201612356H UEN/GST Reg No.



Tax Invoice

Invoice Name & Address

Tong Luck Auto Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #07-01 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722 Terence Tan Hp: 9623 5378 Tel: 6453 5104

Invoice No. Date

GT17-0216

Done by

29/12/2017 Fat

Т	e	r	m	S
•	۳	٠.		~

30 Days

Vehicle No.	Model Ch Audi A6		33163
SKS 5851 Y	Audi A6	U/M Unit Price	Amount
		250.00	250.00
Labour charge for re programm	ing headlamp faulty code (online)	230.00	
		1	
		1	
		1	
		1	
		1	
		1	
		1	
		7	
		1	
		4	
		4	
		V	
	E. & O.E.	Sub Total	\$250.
		Add 7% GST	\$17.
		Total (SGD)	\$267



TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-01/06 SIN MING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722

Tel: 6250 0088 Fax: 6250 5545 Email: operation@tlauto.com.sg

GST No: 201700521W UEN No: 201700521W

PAGE: 1

M/S : WOLERO PTE LTD (TP)

65 AIRPORT BOULEVARD

CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 3 #B1-36A

SINGAPORE 819663

ATTN:

TEL: 6396 5376

FAX: 6243 3400

YOUR REF NO : SHD4026J

CLAIM TYPE

TP INS. CO.

: FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

ACCIDENT DATE : 18/12/2017

ESTIMATE

NO

: QUOT201712-0064(00)

DATE

: 20/12/2017

POLICY NO

: SD17V09021/VPL/R03

VEH REG NO : SKS5851Y

MAKE/MODEL : AUDI A6 2.0 TFSI MU CHASSIS NO : WAUZZZ4G5EN203479

ENGINE NO : CDN417144

REG. DATE

: 2014

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SKS5851Y

- 1	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
	22 (S2.C.) U-1.0 (F.)		<u>s\$</u>	<u>s\$</u>
	LIST PRICE		607 215000	
1	Headlamp assy - RH	1	2,150.00	2,150.00
2	Headlamp barcket - RH	1	95.00	95.00
3	Front bumper	1	Ber 1,660.00	1,660.00 4
4	Front bumper reinforcement	1	490.00	490.00
5	Front bumper side retainer - RH	1	45.00	45.00
6	Front bumper fog lamp cover - RH	1	103.00	103.00
	Front bumper headlamp nozzle - RH	1	CPS 188.00	188.00
	Front bumper headlamp nozzle cover - RH	1	nd 52.00	52.00
	Front bumper sensor	1	158.00	158.00
	Front bumper sensor seals	4	6.00	24.00 ~
	Front bumper clips (set)	1	My 128.00	128.00
				5,093.00
			Less 10%	509.30
			NAME : 2-	4,583.70
	LABOUR			S.
12	To remove and refit front bumper sensor and reset faulty code	1	100.00	100.00
13	To check and rectify wiring system	1	80.00	80.00
	To panel beat and straighten RH front chassis frame including replacement of parts and align where necessary, to refit and	1	1,000.00	1,000.00 §
	adjust the same	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
	To spray same on affected areas		580.00	580.00
16	To re-programme and coding of headlamp	3	560.00	2.960.00
	Not Anthorn		TOTAL	S\$ 7,543.70
	1.31		ADD GST @ 7%	528.06
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify B& party		GRAND TOTAL	S\$ 8,071.76

SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHT THOUSAND SEVENTY-ONE AND CENTS SEVENTY-SIX ONLY

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairur

FOR TONG LUCK AUTO PTE LTD

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

FIRS	ST CAPITAL INSU	RANCE LTD	Ref : CS/FCI1702422	25/Ktd3e2
36 ROBINSON ROAD #16-01 CITY HOUSESINGAPORE 068877 Date : 08-01-2018 Code : FCI2				
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SHD 4026J	Veh. Inspected	SKS 5851Y
	Policy No.	D-15072701MFSH	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D17011714MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	KAREN TAN	Assign Date	21/12/2017
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	AUDI A6 TFSI (A)	c.c	1984
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	WAUZZZ4G5EN203479	Colour	METALLIC BLACK
	Odometer	233163	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	245/45 R17	HANKOOK	9 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	245/45 R17	HANKOOK	9 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	245/45 R17	HANKOOK	9 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	245/45 R17	HANKOOK	9 mm
1.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT O/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	18/12/2017	Inspection Date	22/12/2017
	Survey held at	TONG LUCK AUTO PL		
		160 SIN MING DRIVE #07-0 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722	1/06	
5a.			Remarks	
	B)THE INSPECTION	NSISTENT TO ACCIDENT REP ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.			ate Days of Repair	
	Tearner was	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	Area



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKS 5851Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	HEADLAMP ASSY-RH	CUT	2,150.00	2,150.00
1	HEADLAMP BRACKET-RH	SERVICEABLE	95.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER	BUCKLED	1,660.00	1,660.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	490.00	490.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER-RH	DISTORTED	45.00	45.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER-RH	MISSING	103.00	103.00
1	FRONT BUMPER HEADLAMP NOZZLE-RH	CRACKED	188.00	188.00
1	FRONT BUMPER HEADLAMP NOZZLE COVER-RH	DENTED	52.00	52.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	SERVICEABLE	158.00	-
4	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR SEALS @\$6.00	NECESSARY	24.00	24.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	128.00	128.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-509.30	-484.00
			4,583.70	4,356.00
	LABOUR		- V	
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT BUMPER SENSOR AND RESET FAULTY CODE.		100.00	80.00
	TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING SYSTEM.		80.00	20.00
	TO PANEL BEAT AND STRAIGHTEN RH FRONT CHASSIS FRAME INCLUDING REPLACEMENT OF PARTS AND ALIGN WHERE NECESSARY, TO REFIT AND ADJUST THE SAME.		1,000.00	450.00
	TO SPRAY SAME ON AFFECTED AREAS.		1,200.00	500.00
	TO RE-PROGRAMME AND CODING OF HEADLAMP.		580.00	250.00
			2,960.00	1,300.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,543.70	5,656.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 5,656.00

Report Ref No. CS/FCI17024225/Ktd3e2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.